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A001985912 JIA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  1 1 UR  2  93.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354363 SANCHARI  BASAK Female No  2 2 UR  7  92.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029099 RAJOSMITA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  1  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502677 SREEJANI  LODH Female No  4 4 UR  23  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494608 RISHITA  DUTTA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  21  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104511 SOUMINI  ACHARJEE Female No  6 6 UR  1  87.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222355 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  7 7 UR  15  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613264 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  8  1 8 SC  11  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819894 KUMKUM RAY GUPTA Female No  9 9 UR  21  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282416 INDRITA  PAUL Female No  10 10 UR  6  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347937 NISHA KUMARI GUPTA Female No  11 11 UR  15  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873935 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  12  2 12 SC  22  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328904 OLIVIA  DAS Female No  13 13 UR  23  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327252 ANIYA  DHAR Female No  13 14 UR  4  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931248 KRITIKA  SARKAR Female No  14 15 UR  2  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890299 PITISHNA  GHOSH Female No  15 16 UR  16  79.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844599 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  16  3 17 SC  15  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002407203 BUSHRA  KHATOON Female No  17 18 UR  3  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165192 AISHANI  BANERJEE Female No  18 19 UR  17  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574550 ANKANA  DAS Female No  19  4 20 SC  1  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522835 TRISHA  HAZRA Female No  19  4 21 SC  4  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957628 SUDRISHNA  SAHA Female No  20 22 UR  13  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281071 TRIASHA  MANDAL Female No  21  5 23 SC  4  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021555 SAMIKSHA  SHARMA Female No  22 24 UR  20  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529945 SOMASHREE  SENGUPTA Female No  23 25 UR  19  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431416 PRATEETI  CHAKRABARTY Female No  24 26 UR  12  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251987 KARISHTA  ISLAM Female No  24  1 27 OBC-A  20  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828933 SANCHARI  DAS Female Yes  25 28 UR  6  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434827 ANUSHKA  THAPA Female No  26  2 29 OBC-B  22  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248015 ALANGKRITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  27 30 UR  18  73.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365561 POULAMI  DAS Female No  27 31 UR  5  73.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249199 AHANA  SAHA Female No  28 32 UR  19  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347939 AMRISHA KUMARI 

MANDAL

Female No  28 33 UR  11  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002291592 SHALMOLI  DAS Female No  28 34 UR  25  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954329 PRANJALI  BANIK Female No  29 35 UR  2  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408123 KHUSHI  MISHRA Female No  30 36 UR  10  71.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153377 RUPSHA  SAHA Female No  31 37 UR  1  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395271 ANANNYA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  32 38 UR  9  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420346 ANUJA  VISHWANATHAN Female No  32 39 UR  17  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614365 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  33 40 UR  9  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760843 MEHER  PARVEEN Female No  34 41 UR  16  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454836 RIZIA  PARVEEN Female No  35 42 UR  22  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332320 SHREYA  ROY Female No  36 43 UR  16  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356903 PROTTUSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  37 44 UR  25  67.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027500 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  38 45 UR  15  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383505 AVISHIKTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 46 UR  1  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434268 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  40  3 47 OBC-B  7  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103942 SAMANNITA  SAH Female No  41 48 UR  1  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512858 ANKITA  BHAKAT Female No  41  6 49 SC  14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001748695 MOSHAMMAD  TAYABA Female No  42 50 UR  3  65.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170873 PRACHI  KESHARI Female No  43 51 UR  19  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188268 SRABASTI  SAHA Female No  43 52 UR  25  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227521 JIYA Female No  44 53 UR  1  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277197 GAYATRI  BANERJEE Female No  45 54 UR  4  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641714 RITTIKA  SAMANTA Female No  46 55 UR  1  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569837 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  46  7 56 SC  9  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313215 SABNOM  PARVIN Female No  47  2 57 OBC-A  14  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102484 ADITYABARNA  DEY Female No  48 58 UR  1  62.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716098 MITHU  MONDAL Female No  49  8 59 SC  3  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086921 TONIMA  KHANAM Female No  50 60 UR  4  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051844 NEHA  ROY Female No  50  9 61 SC  11  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132797 AKANKSHA  DAS Female No  51 62 UR  15  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362027 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  52 63 UR  14  56.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794263 KOUSHIKEE  DAS Female No  53 64 UR  22  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046975 AHANA  DAS Female No  54 65 UR  1  56.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119765 AYANTIKA  PURKAIT Female No  55  10 66 SC  3  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001314942 ASKA  KHATUN Female No  56 67 UR  12  55.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680119 DEBASREE  MAJUMDER Female No  57 68 UR  11  53.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276848 SUJATA  DAS Female No  58  11 69 SC  23  53.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777628 ANUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  59 70 UR  7  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219063 SUHANI  YESMIN Female No  60  3 71 OBC-A  1  51.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756237 PAHEL  MISHRA Female No  61 72 UR  1  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129276 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  62  12 73 SC  1  48.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322751 DIPTI  SAH Female No  63 74 UR  15  47.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403824 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  64  1 75 EWS  11  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732419 AMRITA  DAS Female No  65 76 UR  15  46.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315793 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  66  13 77 SC  7  46.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132093 RUPSA  NANDY Female No  67 78 UR  19  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002251987 KARISHTA  ISLAM Female No  24  1 1 OBC-A  20  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313215 SABNOM  PARVIN Female No  47  2 2 OBC-A  14  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219063 SUHANI  YESMIN Female No  60  3 3 OBC-A  1  51.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001494608 RISHITA  DUTTA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  21  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434827 ANUSHKA  THAPA Female No  26  2 2 OBC-B  22  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434268 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  7  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001613264 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  8  1 1 SC  11  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873935 ENAKSHI  ROY Female No  12  2 2 SC  22  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844599 SUBHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  16  3 3 SC  15  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574550 ANKANA  DAS Female No  19  4 4 SC  1  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522835 TRISHA  HAZRA Female No  19  4 5 SC  4  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281071 TRIASHA  MANDAL Female No  21  5 6 SC  4  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512858 ANKITA  BHAKAT Female No  41  6 7 SC  14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569837 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  46  7 8 SC  9  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716098 MITHU  MONDAL Female No  49  8 9 SC  3  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051844 NEHA  ROY Female No  50  9 10 SC  11  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119765 AYANTIKA  PURKAIT Female No  55  10 11 SC  3  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276848 SUJATA  DAS Female No  58  11 12 SC  23  53.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129276 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  62  12 13 SC  1  48.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315793 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  66  13 14 SC  7  46.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (H./H.& R.) - Tourism & Travel Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002403824 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  64  1 1 EWS  11  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


